
 

 

Environmental Works Toolkit: Weed Recording Sheet 
 

Weed Recording Sheet 

Date: ___________________ Organisation: __________________________ 

Names (Supervisor and operators): ___________________________________ 

 

 Record 1 Record 2 Record 3 

Location/GPS 
points 

   

Weed species    

Extent diameter (m) <1m 

1-5m 

6-10m 

11-25m 

26-50m 

>50m 

Polygon 

<1m 

1-5m 

6-10m 

11-25m 

26-50m 

>50m 

Polygon 

<1m 

1-5m 

6-10m 

11-25m 

26-50m 

>50m 

Polygon 

Cover percent 
(circle) 

Present (not 
assessed) 

Trace (<1%) 

Light (1-10%) 

Medium (11-50%) 

Dense (>50%) 

Absent 

Present (not 
assessed) 

Trace (<1%) 

Light (1-10%) 

Medium (11-50%) 

Dense (>50%) 

Absent 

Present (not 
assessed) 

Trace (<1%) 

Light (1-10%) 

Medium (11-50%) 

Dense (>50%) 

Absent 

Age class (circle) Seedling 

Juvenile 

Mature 

Resprout 

N/A 

Seedling 

Juvenile 

Mature 

Resprout 

N/A 

Seedling 

Juvenile 

Mature 

Resprout 

N/A 

Adjacent property Yes / No / N/A Yes / No / N/A Yes / No / N/A 

Comments  

 

  

Control method  

 

  

Chemicals used    

Hours (optional)    



 

 

Environmental Works Toolkit: Weed Recording Sheet 
 

 

Date: ___________________ Organisation: __________________________ 

Names (Supervisor and operators): ___________________________________ 

 

 Record 1 Record 2 Record 3 

Location/GPS 
points 

   

Weed species    

Extent diameter (m) <1m 

1-5m 

6-10m 

11-25m 

26-50m 

>50m 

Polygon 

<1m 

1-5m 

6-10m 

11-25m 

26-50m 

>50m 

Polygon 

<1m 

1-5m 

6-10m 

11-25m 

26-50m 

>50m 

Polygon 

Cover percent 
(circle) 

Present (not 
assessed) 

Trace (<1%) 

Light (1-10%) 

Medium (11-50%) 

Dense (>50%) 

Absent 

Present (not 
assessed) 

Trace (<1%) 

Light (1-10%) 

Medium (11-50%) 

Dense (>50%) 

Absent 

Present (not 
assessed) 

Trace (<1%) 

Light (1-10%) 

Medium (11-50%) 

Dense (>50%) 

Absent 

Age class (circle) Seedling 

Juvenile 

Mature 

Resprout 

N/A 

Seedling 

Juvenile 

Mature 

Resprout 

N/A 

Seedling 

Juvenile 

Mature 

Resprout 

N/A 

Adjacent property Yes / No / N/A Yes / No / N/A Yes / No / N/A 

Comments  

 

  

Control method  

 

  

Chemicals used    

Hours (optional)    


