Weed Recording Sheet

Date:	Organisation:
Names (Supervisor and operat	ors):

	Record 1	Record 2	Record 3
Location/GPS points			
Weed species			
Extent diameter (m)	<1m	<1m	<1m
	1-5m	1-5m	1-5m
	6-10m	6-10m	6-10m
	11-25m	11-25m	11-25m
	26-50m	26-50m	26-50m
	>50m	>50m	>50m
	Polygon	Polygon	Polygon
Cover percent (circle)	Present (not assessed)	Present (not assessed)	Present (not assessed)
	Trace (<1%)	Trace (<1%)	Trace (<1%)
	Light (1-10%)	Light (1-10%)	Light (1-10%)
	Medium (11-50%)	Medium (11-50%)	Medium (11-50%)
	Dense (>50%)	Dense (>50%)	Dense (>50%)
	Absent	Absent	Absent
Age class (circle)	Seedling	Seedling	Seedling
	Juvenile	Juvenile	Juvenile
	Mature	Mature	Mature
	Resprout	Resprout	Resprout
	N/A	N/A	N/A
Adjacent property	Yes / No / N/A	Yes / No / N/A	Yes / No / N/A
Comments			
Control method			
Chemicals used			
Hours (optional)			



Date:	Organisation:
Names (Supervisor and opera	tors):

	Record 1	Record 2	Record 3
Location/GPS points			
Weed species			
Extent diameter (m)	<1m	<1m	<1m
	1-5m	1-5m	1-5m
	6-10m	6-10m	6-10m
	11-25m	11-25m	11-25m
	26-50m	26-50m	26-50m
	>50m	>50m	>50m
	Polygon	Polygon	Polygon
Cover percent (circle)	Present (not assessed)	Present (not assessed)	Present (not assessed)
	Trace (<1%)	Trace (<1%)	Trace (<1%)
	Light (1-10%)	Light (1-10%)	Light (1-10%)
	Medium (11-50%)	Medium (11-50%)	Medium (11-50%)
	Dense (>50%)	Dense (>50%)	Dense (>50%)
	Absent	Absent	Absent
Age class (circle)	Seedling	Seedling	Seedling
	Juvenile	Juvenile	Juvenile
	Mature	Mature	Mature
	Resprout	Resprout	Resprout
	N/A	N/A	N/A
Adjacent property	Yes / No / N/A	Yes / No / N/A	Yes / No / N/A
Comments			
Control method			
Chemicals used			
Hours (optional)			

